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Event Age Group  First Name  Last Name  Gender  Age City State Result Place Medal 
Table Tennis - Women's Doubles 55-59 Female DIANE BORCHARDT F 55 Mason City IA 1 Gold
Table Tennis - Women's Doubles 55-59 Female Lisa Lemons F 62 Ames IA 1 Gold

Table Tennis - Women's Doubles 60-64 Female Carol Werner F 63 WEST DES MOINES IA 1 Gold
Table Tennis - Women's Doubles 60-64 Female Leah Duerksen F 84 Iowa City IA 1 Gold

Table Tennis - Women's Doubles 65-69 Female Marcia Klingbeil F 66 Estherville IA 1 Gold
Table Tennis - Women's Doubles 65-69 Female Sally Bohmer F 76 Estherville IA 1 Gold
Table Tennis - Women's Doubles 65-69 Female Sylvana Airan F 68 Lincoln NE 2 Silver
Table Tennis - Women's Doubles 65-69 Female Diana Drummer F 64 Altoona IA 2 Silver

Table Tennis - Women's Doubles 70-74 Female Bev Brewer F 70 Dubuque IA 3 Gold
Table Tennis - Women's Doubles 70-74 Female Ellie Landau F 81 Shullsburg WI 3 Gold

Table Tennis - Men's Doubles 55-59 Male Kyle Whitmore M 59 Story City IA 1 Gold
Table Tennis - Men's Doubles 55-59 Male John Johnson M 67 Story City IA 1 Gold

Table Tennis - Men's Doubles 60-64 Male Kevin Nabity M 59 West Des Moines IA 1 Gold
Table Tennis - Men's Doubles 60-64 Male Kevin Ripp M 65 Des Moines IA 1 Gold
Table Tennis - Men's Doubles 60-64 Male Dale Wagner M 71 Petty Bona ND 2 Silver
Table Tennis - Men's Doubles 60-64 Male Keith Taylor M 63 Des Moines IA 2 Silver

Table Tennis - Men's Doubles 65-69 Male Matthew Cushing M 67 Lincoln NE 1 Gold
Table Tennis - Men's Doubles 65-69 Male Joe Brazil M 72 Bellevue NE 1 Gold
Table Tennis - Men's Doubles 65-69 Male Hank Ostwald M 68 Spencer IA 1 Gold
Table Tennis - Men's Doubles 65-69 Male Kenneth Mitchell M 66 DES MOINES IA 1 Gold
Table Tennis - Men's Doubles 65-69 Male Randy Davis M 65 Altoona IA 2 Silver
Table Tennis - Men's Doubles 65-69 Male Bob Riley M 84 Shawnee KS 2 Silver
Table Tennis - Men's Doubles 65-69 Male Keith Lukens M 69 Story City IA
Table Tennis - Men's Doubles 70-74 Male Rodney Bohner M 74 Story City IA

Table Tennis - Men's Doubles 70-74 Male David Knibbe M 70 Omaha NE 1 Gold
Table Tennis - Men's Doubles 70-74 Male Rick Kolb M 76 lincoln NE 1 Gold
Table Tennis - Men's Doubles 70-74 Male Eric Coustry M 74 Indianola IA 1 Gold
Table Tennis - Men's Doubles 70-74 Male Larry Lehrkamp M 76 Willis TX 1 Gold
Table Tennis - Men's Doubles 70-74 Male Gordon McCollum M 73 West Des Moines IA 2 Silver
Table Tennis - Men's Doubles 70-74 Male Jim Whitt M 74 WEST DES MOINES IA 2 Silver

Table Tennis - Men's Doubles 75-79 Male Dennis Dahl M 74 Pocahontas IA 1 Gold
Table Tennis - Men's Doubles 80-84 Male Tom Stadtlander M 84 Belmond IA 1 Gold
Table Tennis - Men's Doubles 75-79 Male Chuck Semler M 78 Story City IA 3 Bronze
Table Tennis - Men's Doubles 80-84 Male Gene Schaeffer M 82 Story City IA 3 Bronze

Table Tennis - Men's Doubles 80-84 Male Dallas Kray M 83 Story City IA 1 Gold
Table Tennis - Men's Doubles 80-84 Male Lee Hansen M 83 Story City IA 1 Gold

Table Tennis - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Female Tami Bourland F 54 Omaha NE 1 Gold
Table Tennis - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Male Brad Bourland M 55 Omaha NE 1 Gold
Table Tennis - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Male Kevin Nabity M 59 West Des Moines IA 1 Gold
Table Tennis - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Female DIANE BORCHARDT F 55 Mason City IA 1 Gold

Table Tennis - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Female Carol Werner F 63 WEST DES MOINES IA 1 Gold
Table Tennis - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Male Kevin Ripp M 65 Des Moines IA 1 Gold
Table Tennis - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Male Keith Taylor M 63 Des Moines IA 2 Silver
Table Tennis - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Female Lisa Lemons F 62 Ames IA 2 Silver

Table Tennis - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Female Sylvana Airan F 68 Lincoln NE 1 Gold
Table Tennis - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Male Rick Kolb M 76 lincoln NE 1 Gold
Table Tennis - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Female Marcia Klingbeil F 66 Estherville IA 1 Gold
Table Tennis - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Male Hank Ostwald M 68 Spencer IA 1 Gold
Table Tennis - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Female Cheryl Sander F 68 ANKENY IA 2 Silver
Table Tennis - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Male Randy Davis M 65 Altoona IA 2 Silver
Table Tennis - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Female Diana Drummer F 64 Altoona IA 3 Bronze
Table Tennis - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Male David Knibbe M 70 Omaha NE 3 Bronze

Table Tennis - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Female Marcia Kennedy F 71 Panora IA 1 Gold
Table Tennis - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Male Tom Stadtlander M 84 Belmond IA 1 Gold
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Table Tennis - Mixed Doubles 75-79 Male Dennis Dahl M 74 Pocahontas IA 1 Gold
Table Tennis - Mixed Doubles 75-79 Female Sally Bohmer F 76 Estherville IA 1 Gold

Table Tennis - Mixed Doubles 80-84 Male Jarol Duerksen M 84 Iowa City IA 1 Gold
Table Tennis - Mixed Doubles 80-84 Female Leah Duerksen F 84 Iowa City IA 1 Gold

Table Tennis - Singles 50-54 Male Noi Sackpraseuth M 52 Des Moines IA 1 Gold

Table Tennis - Singles 55-59 Male Kyle Whitmore M 59 Story City IA 1 Gold

Table Tennis - Singles 60-64 Male Kevin Nabity M 59 West Des Moines IA 1 Gold
Table Tennis - Singles 60-64 Male Keith Taylor M 63 Des Moines IA 2 Silver
Table Tennis - Singles 60-64 Male Andre Gallet M 61 Atkins IA
Table Tennis - Singles 60-64 Male Keith Kauten M 62 NOrth Liberty IA
Table Tennis - Singles 60-64 Male Elliott Kissam M 60 Bettendorf IA

Table Tennis - Singles 65-69 Male Matthew Cushing M 67 Lincoln NE 1 Gold
Table Tennis - Singles 65-69 Male Kevin Ripp M 65 Des Moines IA 1 Gold
Table Tennis - Singles 65-69 Male John Johnson M 67 Story City IA 2 Silver
Table Tennis - Singles 65-69 Male Jim Olsen M 65 Macomb IL 3 Bronze
Table Tennis - Singles 65-69 Male Kenneth Mitchell M 66 DES MOINES IA 3 Bronze
Table Tennis - Singles 65-69 Male Keith Lukens M 69 Story City IA
Table Tennis - Singles 65-69 Male Hank Ostwald M 68 Spencer IA

Table Tennis - Singles 70-74 Male David Knibbe M 70 Omaha NE 1 Gold
Table Tennis - Singles 70-74 Male Eric Coustry M 74 Indianola IA 1 Gold
Table Tennis - Singles 70-74 Male Joe Brazil M 72 Bellevue NE 2 Silver
Table Tennis - Singles 70-74 Male Gordon McCollum M 73 West Des Moines IA 2 Silver
Table Tennis - Singles 70-74 Male Dale Wagner M 71 Petty Bona ND 3 Bronze
Table Tennis - Singles 70-74 Male Rodney Bohner M 74 Story City IA
Table Tennis - Singles 70-74 Male Jim Whitt M 74 WEST DES MOINES IA

Table Tennis - Singles 75-79 Male Rick Kolb M 76 lincoln NE 1 Gold
Table Tennis - Singles 75-79 Male Dennis Dahl M 74 Pocahontas IA 1 Gold
Table Tennis - Singles 75-79 Male Greg Eastman M 75 Clive IA 2 Silver
Table Tennis - Singles 75-79 Male Chuck Semler M 78 Story City IA 3 Bronze
Table Tennis - Singles 75-79 Male Larry Lehrkamp M 76 Willis TX

Table Tennis - Singles 80-84 Male Bob Riley M 84 Shawnee KS 1 Gold
Table Tennis - Singles 80-84 Male Tom Stadtlander M 84 Belmond IA 1 Gold
Table Tennis - Singles 80-84 Male Gene Schaeffer M 82 Story City IA 2 Silver
Table Tennis - Singles 80-84 Male Dallas Kray M 83 Story City IA 3 Bronze
Table Tennis - Singles 80-84 Male Lee Hansen M 83 Story City IA

Table Tennis - Singles 85-89 Male Jarol Duerksen M 84 Iowa City IA 1 Gold
Table Tennis - Singles 85-89 Male David Goin M 86 Jefferson IA 2 Silver
Table Tennis - Singles 85-89 Male Bob McCoid M 84 West Alexander PA

Table Tennis - Singles 55-59 Female DIANE BORCHARDT F 55 Mason City IA 1 Gold

Table Tennis - Singles 60-64 Female Lisa Lemons F 62 Ames IA 1 Gold
Table Tennis - Singles 60-64 Female Carol Werner F 63 WEST DES MOINES IA 2 Silver

Table Tennis - Singles 65-69 Female Sylvana Airan F 68 Lincoln NE 1 Gold
Table Tennis - Singles 65-69 Female Diana Drummer F 64 Altoona IA 1 Gold
Table Tennis - Singles 65-69 Female Marcia Klingbell F 66 Estherville IA 2 Silver

Table Tennis - Singles 70-74 Female Marcia Kennedy F 71 Panora IA

Table Tennis - Singles 75-79 Female Sally Bohmer F 76 Estherville IA 1 Gold

Table Tennis - Singles 80-84 Female Leah Duerksen F 84 Iowa City IA 1 Gold
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